Plac

Namn

Rak lista

Mattias Lindén
Marcus Nilsson
Magnus Nilsson
Mikael Jénsson
Lars Lilja

Mikael Kvist
Jonas Wadaszi
Claes Schoénhult
Andreas Wadaszi
Viktor Svensson
Jan-Erik Nilsson
Bo Nilsson

Bengt Ake Eriksson
Pierre Israelsson
Henrik Wallin

Bo Petersson
Andreas Norlin
Bengt Karlsson
Bo Henriksson
Martina Persson
Mathias Ohlsson
Mikael Reszke
Marie Svensson
Goran Jacobsson
Jimmie Nilsson
Stefan Rosengvist
Tomas Jonsson
Roger Arvidsson
Per Friskopp
Magnus Hammargren
Henrik Nilsson
Michael Ahlqvist

den 2 maj 2005

Resultatlista
Div. 4 Sodra C, Vinslov

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 16 maj 2004
Spelplats: Vinslovs BGK Filt

Klubb

Nassjo BGK
Vinslévs BGK
Vinslévs BGK
Vinslévs BGK

BGK Rakslag Vaxjo
BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
Lango BGK
Vinslévs BGK
Lango BGK

Nassjo BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Vinslovs BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
Lango BGK

Nassjo BGK

Langod BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
BGK Varend

BGK Véarend
Nassjo BGK

BGK Varend

BGK Vérend

BGK Véarend

BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
Solvesborgs BGK
Langod BGK

BGK Varend

BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
BGK Rakslag Vaxjo

S1

51

S2

39
38
35
35
40
41
48
49
44
48
43
45
48

45
42
44
49
42
45
49
49
53

41
44
47
48
56
55

58

S3

37
36
40

49
41
46

51
41
38
53
45
45

43
48
41
49
58
57
45

51

56

55
44

51

S4

40
36
37
43
37
47
34
46
42
40
40

44
50

49
52
53
47
44

48
47
42
56

47
51
48
54

S5

40
38
44
35
36
42
52
44
41
45
51
43
40
41
47
45
46

49
43
42
49
41

55
55
44
47
44

53

192
193
156
158
206
212
212
176
220
222
223
179
225
136
136
230
231
192
241
241
193
242
194
147
196
147
149
249
254
153
51

162

Sida

1

Snitt

38,4
38,6
39,0
39,5
41,2
42,4
42,4
44,0
44,0
44,4
44,6
44,8
45,0
45,3
45,3
46,0
46,2
48,0
48,2
48,2
48,3
48,4
48,5
49,0
49,0
49,0
49,7
49,8
50,8
51,0
51,0
54,0

av



